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205
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210
211
212
213
213
214
214
215
216

Wyldewood Phone List
Names
Horan, Ed & Pamela
Brown, Carolyn
Silverman, Annette
Weber, Bruce
Weber, Gale
Jones, Paul
Watkins, Doug
Watkins, Jessica
Brochhausen, Peter
Crissman, Susan
Byorick, Andy
Kalvaitis, Mike & Julie
Thomson, Agnes

Thomson, Rich
Mazman, Gini

Reilly, Joanne

Ford, Robert and Cheryl
Grude, David and Joyce
Joyce Grude

Bohn, Ronnie
Arlinghaus, Ken & Sally
Arlinghaus, Sally
Retort, Francis & Deb
Meyers, Ed & Terri
Meyers, Terri

Quinn, Jeffrey

Quinn, Joy

Ysseldyke, Jim & Faye
Ysseldyke, Faye

Quinn, Jeffrey

Pruden, lzabela & Norman

Purnell, Al

Purnell, Heather

Mary Wiberg Springer
Shelly Wiberg Kubriger
Weber, Paul & Carol
McAdoo,lohn & Judy

Building One

732-735-2033
513-739-9728
860-301-5035
248-388-4660
248-388-4661
309-235-2023
574-229-0062
574-304-1695
253-433-0530
253-861-7004
239-768-0868
219-712-6801
315-668-9306
Building Two

315-456-9636
978-979-8551
781-248-8115
616-970-0255
419-466-3117

732-742-7486
239-768-2807
239-223-8767
330-620-0284
630-258-9669
630-247-8864
219-688-4393
219-688-0656
612-801-0258
763-258-7618

914-582-3466
239-533-0483
724-554-7269
414-640-8719
262-853-5637
716-830-3046
412-216-5662

13219 White Marsh Lane

Address City
7 Ventnor Court Waretown
13219 White Marsh Lane Fort Myers
70 Bidwell Tr. Middletown
9689 Wall Gene Road South Lyon
1407 North Shore Drive Port Byron
53490 Old Farm Rd Elkhart
13219 White Marsh Lane Fort Myers
18461 Geary Ct South Bend
13219 White Marsh Lane Fort Myers
9494 Steamship Manhattan  Brewerton
13255 White Marsh Lane
108 East Way Camillus

102 Garden Street West Newbury

131 Prospect Wakefield
11362 E Indian Lake Drive Vicksburg
7505 Summerfield Rd Petersburg
408 Blossom Way Monroe
13255 White Marsh Lane Fort Myers
5778 Sreeter Rd Mantua
35308 Sheridan Ingleside
8987 Noble Street Merriville
25743 Tame Fish Lake Rd Deerwood
25743 Tame Fish Lake Rd Deerwood
13255 White Marsh Lane Fort Myers
176 E. Highland Dr. McMurray
Prarie Song Drive Waukesha
5821 Forest Creek Rd East Amherst

5886 Kings School Rd Bether Park

State
NJ
FL
CT
Ml

NY

NY
MA
MA
Ml
Mi

NJ
FL

MN
MN

FL
PA

Wi
NY
PA

Zip
08758
33912

6457
48178

61275
46514

33912
46637
33912

13029

13031
01985
1880
49097
49270

08831
33912

44255
60041

46410

56444
56444

33912
15317

53188
14051
15102

732-735-2033
513-739-9728
860-347-7358
248-388-4660
248-388-4661
309-235-2023

253-433-0530
253-861 -7004
732-345-7491
219-712-6801
315-668-9306

781-248-8115

rford@arvco.com

Mar-24

E-Mail Adress
ehoran5863@aol.com
cbrown13240@comcast.net
annettesilverman@att.net
bfweberl225@gmail.com
galeweber@hotmail.com
pjairnavy@gmail.com
dwatkins@hamptonindustrial.com
jessicawatkins815@gmail.com
peterbrochhausen@aol.com
susancrissman@aol.com

moonislandfarms@gmail.com
agnes thomson@icloud.com

richardthomson77@yahoo.com
ginimazman@comcast.net
reillycfp@comcast.net
cherylford10s@yahoo.com

419-466-3117

239-223-8767
330-620-0284

219-688-4393
219-688-0656

914-582-3466
724-941-9137

716-689-7641
412-854-2238

dggrude@gmail.com
joycegrude@gmail.com

Ronni 732-742-7486 dbllibra@aol.com

kdlaky@aol.com
sallyaba@yahoo.com
retortd@yahoo.com
fasteddy9669@gmail.com
terriemeyers308 @gmail.com
joyquinn5@comcast.net

jim@umn.edu
faye.ysseldyke@gmail.com

ipruden52 @gmail.com
alpurnellsd@comcast.net
heatherpurnell@comcast.net
maryws@thermtech.net
msmwk@aol.com
weberpc63@gmail.com
jmacpgh@comcast.net
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301 Bonter, Carolyn

302 Kildoo, Don

302 Kildoo, Laurie

303 Vandette, Bob

304 Cress, Betsy

305 Eifler, Michael & Barbara
306 Baxter, Cheryl

306 Kinley, Eric

307 Weber, Dale & Debra

307 Weber, Debra

308 Hogan, Jan & Rita

308 Rita Hogan

309 Connie Campbell

309 Greg Wismer

310 Hill, Gary & Katie

310 Vern Kleinsasser ( rent)
311 Coletta, Ralph & Christine
312 Wheatley, Gearld & Cynthia
312 Wheatley, Cynthia

313 Wicoff, William

313 Wicoff, Marie

314 Passeri, Alan

315 Voegele,George

316 Giraldo, Abraham & Alissa

401 Hatton, Don & Jan
402 Bruno, Grace
403 Wipperman, David

403 Wipperman, JoAnn

404 Hatton, James & Patricia
405 Faria, Christine & Douglas
405 Faria, Douglas

406 Johnson, Vince & Vickie
406 Vickie Johnson
407 Becknell, Julie

407 Bob Thompson

408 Seikel, Lewis A.
Property Manager (Dawn)

Building Three
585-752-6274
724-992-0739
724-992-1608
239-994-7140
239-768-1772
914-879-6798
504-460-0006
239-920-0461
513-804-7802

608-577-7509

705-791-7277
705-644-7104
630-240-9847
651-341-0070
330-338-7314
810-250-3582
810-252-8465
914-772-1425

856-904-9250
239-561-2472
239-222-3356

513-571-4503
239-768-5910
647-333-8997

905-467-9669
617-755-4069
603-828-3635
603-953-4780

309-824-0801
309-824-0456
219-363-3337

317-696-2744

330-535-7253
239-364-4325

13273 White Marsh Lane

17214 Howard Road
415 Shady Dr.

13273 White Marsh Lane
13273 White Marsh Lane

31 Memory Lane
2743 First Street

6826 Gentry Lane

4686 Toepfer Rd

1001 Maplewood Rd.

1416 Saranell
Jan Goode
326 Glenmoor Dr.
4944 S. Manor Dr.

82 Round Hill Dr.

13273 White Marsh Lane
13273 White Marsh Lane
13273 White Marsh Lane
Building 4

4276 Gregory Drive

19 Waterview Drive
141 Fire Route 39

141 Fire Route 39
1 Kingston Collection Way
45 Overton Road

2823 Greenfield Road

3205 Briar Leaf Ct.

686 W Market St
11000 Metro Parkway S 3

Holley
Grove City

Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Lagrangeville

Fort Myers

Mason

Middleton

Bracebridge

Naperville
612-581-9569
Copley

Cedar

Yonkers

Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Fort Myers

Franklin
Smithfield
Buckhorn

Buckhorn
Kingston
Windham

Bloomington

LaPorte

Akron
Fort Myers

NY
PA

FL
FL
NY
FL

OH

Wi

ONT

IL
MN
OH
Ml

NY

FL
FL
FI

OH
RI
ONT

ONT
MA
NH

OH
FL

14470
16127

33912
33912
12540
33916

45040

53562

P1L w8

60540

44321
49621

10710

33912
33912
33912

45005
2917
KOL11JO

KOL1JO
2364
3087

61704

45350

44303
33966

585-752-6274

724-992-1608

845-447-8001

513-420-0022

608-836-1668

630-240-9847
763-783-3623
330-338-7314
810-252-8465
810-250-3582
914-772-2411

513-571-4782

937-557-8437
401-743-3647
647-333-8997

905-467-9669
617-755-4069
978-302-9173
603-952-4780

carolynbonter@gmail.com
donald.kildoo@icloud.com
Ikildoo@icloud.com
autumnlake@icloud.com
molcobe@centurtlink.com
meifler503@gmail.com
cherylbaxter314@gmail.com
ericnkinley@gmail.com
dale.weber9@gmail.com
dweber8@cinci.rr.com
janhogan21@yahoo.com
ritah0228@yahoo.com
connie@housegal.ca
muskokapaint@gmail.com
garyhilll1416@sbcglobal.net
kleinsasservern@gmail.com
ralph _coletta@yahoo.com
gwheatley3521@gmail.com
cwheat2486@gmail.com
nypfa@gmail.com
mariewicoff@gmail.com
alanpasseri@hotmail.com
GLVoegele@aol.com
awgiraldo@gmail.com

donjanhatton@yahoo.com
graciebru@aol.com
rdavidwipperman@gmail.com

joannwipperman@gmail.com
jameshatton1@hotmail.com
cfaria@edvancetech.com
dofar4d5@gmail.com

vincejohnson2@aol.com
vickiejohnson2@aol.com
basketbeckn@aol.com

bobt.n9sf@gmail.com

Iseikel@seikel.com
dawn@ddassociationservices.com
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