

Wyldeewood Phone List		Building One	13219 White Marsh Lane				Mar-24
Unit	Names		Address	City	State	Zip	E-Mail Address
101	Horan, Ed & Pamela	732-735-2033	7 Ventnor Court	Waretown	NJ	08758	732-735-2033 ehoran5863@aol.com
102	Brown, Carolyn	513-739-9728	13219 White Marsh Lane	Fort Myers	FL	33912	513-739-9728 cbrown13240@comcast.net
103	Silverman, Annette	860-301-5035	70 Bidwell Tr.	Middletown	CT	6457	860-347-7358 annettesilverman@att.net
104	Weber, Bruce	248-388-4660	9689 Wall Gene Road	South Lyon	MI	48178	248-388-4660 bfweber1225@gmail.com
104	Weber, Gale	248-388-4661					248-388-4661 galeweber@hotmail.com
105	Jones, Paul	309-235-2023	1407 North Shore Drive	Port Byron	IL	61275	309-235-2023 pjainavy@gmail.com
106	Watkins, Doug	574-229-0062	53490 Old Farm Rd	Elkhart	IN	46514	dwatkins@hamptonindustrial.com
106	Watkins, Jessica	574-304-1695					jessicawatkins815@gmail.com
107	Brochhausen, Peter	253-433-0530	13219 White Marsh Lane	Fort Myers	FL	33912	253-433-0530 peterbrochhausen@aol.com
107	Crissman, Susan	253-861-7004	18461 Geary Ct	South Bend	IN	46637	253-861-7004 susancrissman@aol.com
108	Byorick, Andy	239-768-0868	13219 White Marsh Lane	Fort Myers	FL	33912	732-345-7491
109	Kalvaitis, Mike & Julie	219-712-6801					219-712-6801 moonislandfarms@gmail.com
110	Thomson, Agnes	315-668-9306	9494 Steamship Manhattan	Brewerton	NY	13029	315-668-9306 agnes_thomson@icloud.com
		Building Two	13255 White Marsh Lane				
201	Thomson, Rich	315-456-9636	108 East Way	Camillus	NY	13031	richardthomson77@yahoo.com
202	Mazman, Gini	978-979-8551	102 Garden Street	West Newbury	MA	01985	ginimazman@comcast.net
202	Reilly, Joanne	781-248-8115	131 Prospect	Wakefield	MA	1880	781-248-8115 reillycfp@comcast.net
203	Ford, Robert and Cheryl	616-970-0255	11362 E Indian Lake Drive	Vicksburg	MI	49097	rford@arvco.com cherylford10s@yahoo.com
204	Grude, David and Joyce	419-466-3117	7505 Summerfield Rd	Petersburg	MI	49270	419-466-3117 dggrude@gmail.com
204	Joyce Grude						joycegrude@gmail.com
205	Bohn, Ronnie	732-742-7486	408 Blossom Way	Monroe	NJ	08831	Ronni 732-742-7486 dbllibra@aol.com
206	Arlinghaus, Ken & Sally	239-768-2807	13255 White Marsh Lane	Fort Myers	FL	33912	kdlaky@aol.com
206	Arlinghaus, Sally	239-223-8767					239-223-8767 sallyaba@yahoo.com
207	Retort, Francis & Deb	330-620-0284	5778 Sreeter Rd	Mantua	OH	44255	330-620-0284 retortd@yahoo.com
208	Meyers, Ed & Terri	630-258-9669	35308 Sheridan	Ingleside	IL	60041	fasteddy9669@gmail.com
208	Meyers, Terri	630-247-8864					terriemeyers308@gmail.com
209	Quinn, Jeffrey	219-688-4393	8987 Noble Street	Merriville	IN	46410	219-688-4393 joyquinn5@comcast.net
209	Quinn, Joy	219-688-0656					219-688-0656
210	Ysseldyke, Jim & Faye	612-801-0258	25743 Tame Fish Lake Rd	Deerwood	MN	56444	jim@umn.edu
210	Ysseldyke, Faye	763-258-7618	25743 Tame Fish Lake Rd	Deerwood	MN	56444	faye.ysseldyke@gmail.com
211	Quinn, Jeffrey						
212	Pruden, Izabela & Norman	914-582-3466	13255 White Marsh Lane	Fort Myers	FL	33912	914-582-3466 ipruden52@gmail.com
213	Purnell, Al	239-533-0483	176 E. Highland Dr.	McMurray	PA	15317	724-941-9137 alpurnellsd@comcast.net
213	Purnell, Heather	724-554-7269					heatherpurnell@comcast.net
214	Mary Wiberg Springer	414-640-8719					maryws@thermtech.net
214	Shelly Wiberg Kubriger	262-853-5637	Prarie Song Drive	Waukesha	WI	53188	msmwk@aol.com
215	Weber, Paul & Carol	716-830-3046	5821 Forest Creek Rd	East Amherst	NY	14051	716-689-7641 weberpc63@gmail.com
216	McAdoo, John & Judy	412-216-5662	5886 Kings School Rd	Bether Park	PA	15102	412-854-2238 jmacpgh@comcast.net

		Building Three		13273 White Marsh Lane					
301	Bonter, Carolyn	585-752-6274	17214 Howard Road	Holley	NY	14470	585-752-6274	carolynbonter@gmail.com	
302	Kildoo, Don	724-992-0739	415 Shady Dr.	Grove City	PA	16127		donald.kildoo@icloud.com	
302	Kildoo, Laurie	724-992-1608					724-992-1608	lkildoo@icloud.com	
303	Vandette, Bob	239-994-7140	13273 White Marsh Lane	Fort Myers	FL	33912		autumnlake@icloud.com	
304	Cress, Betsy	239-768-1772	13273 White Marsh Lane	Fort Myers	FL	33912		molcobe@centurtlink.com	
305	Eifler, Michael & Barbara	914-879-6798	31 Memory Lane	Lagrangeville	NY	12540	845-447-8001	meifler503@gmail.com	
306	Baxter, Cheryl	504-460-0006	2743 First Street	Fort Myers	FL	33916		cherylbaxter314@gmail.com	
306	Kinley, Eric	239-920-0461						ericnkinley@gmail.com	
307	Weber, Dale & Debra	513-804-7802	6826 Gentry Lane	Mason	OH	45040	513-420-0022	dale.weber9@gmail.com	
307	Weber, Debra							dweber8@cinci.rr.com	
308	Hogan, Jan & Rita	608-577-7509	4686 Toepfer Rd	Middleton	WI	53562	608-836-1668	janhogan21@yahoo.com	
308	Rita Hogan							ritah0228@yahoo.com	
309	Connie Campbell	705-791-7277	1001 Maplewood Rd.	Bracebridge	ONT	P1L 1w8		connie@housegal.ca	
309	Greg Wismer	705-644-7104						muskokapaint@gmail.com	
310	Hill, Gary & Katie	630-240-9847	1416 Saranell	Naperville	IL	60540	630-240-9847	garyhill1416@sbcglobal.net	
310	Vern Kleinsasser (rent)	651-341-0070	Jan Goode		MN		763-783-3623	kleinsasservern@gmail.com	
311	Coletta, Ralph & Christine	330-338-7314	326 Glenmoor Dr.	Copley	OH	44321	330-338-7314	ralph_coletta@yahoo.com	
312	Wheatley, Gearld & Cynthia	810-250-3582	4944 S. Manor Dr.	Cedar	MI	49621	810-252-8465	gwheatley3521@gmail.com	
312	Wheatley, Cynthia	810-252-8465					810-250-3582	cwheat2486@gmail.com	
313	Wicoff, William	914-772-1425	82 Round Hill Dr.	Yonkers	NY	10710	914-772-2411	nypfa@gmail.com	
313	Wicoff, Marie							mariewicoff@gmail.com	
314	Passeri, Alan	856-904-9250	13273 White Marsh Lane	Fort Myers	FL	33912		alanpasseri@hotmail.com	
315	Voegele, George	239-561-2472	13273 White Marsh Lane	Fort Myers	FL	33912	513-571-4782	GLVoegele@aol.com	
316	Giraldo, Abraham & Alissa	239-222-3356	13273 White Marsh Lane	Fort Myers	FL	33912		awgiraldo@gmail.com	
		Building 4							
401	Hatton, Don & Jan	513-571-4503	4276 Gregory Drive	Franklin	OH	45005	937-557-8437	donjanhatton@yahoo.com	
402	Bruno, Grace	239-768-5910	19 Waterview Drive	Smithfield	RI	2917	401-743-3647	graciebru@aol.com	
403	Wipperman, David	647-333-8997	141 Fire Route 39	Buckhorn	ONT	KOL 1 JO	647-333-8997	rdavidwipperman@gmail.com	
403	Wipperman, JoAnn	905-467-9669	141 Fire Route 39	Buckhorn	ONT	KOL 1 JO	905-467-9669	joannwipperman@gmail.com	
404	Hatton, James & Patricia	617-755-4069	1 Kingston Collection Way	Kingston	MA	2364	617-755-4069	jameshatton1@hotmail.com	
405	Faria, Christine & Douglas	603-828-3635	45 Overton Road	Windham	NH	3087	978-302-9173	cfaria@edvancetech.com	
405	Faria, Douglas	603-953-4780					603-952-4780	dofar45@gmail.com	
406	Johnson, Vince & Vickie	309-824-0801	2823 Greenfield Road	Bloomington	IL	61704		vincejohnson2@aol.com	
406	Vickie Johnson	309-824-0456						vickiejohnson2@aol.com	
407	Becknell, Julie	219-363-3337	3205 Briar Leaf Ct.	LaPorte	IN	45350		basketbeckn@aol.com	
407	Bob Thompson	317-696-2744						bobt.n9sf@gmail.com	
408	Seikel, Lewis A.	330-535-7253	686 W Market St	Akron	OH	44303		lseikel@seikel.com	
	Property Manager (Dawn)	239-364-4325	11000 Metro Parkway S 3	Fort Myers	FL	33966		dawn@ddassociationservices.com	

